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“Have Your Say”

Devon & Somerset Fire & Rescue Service is changing and we 
want you to have your say!  We are coming to an area near 
you to give you a chance to speak to us and find out more.

•   Topsham – Matthews Hall 
	 Monday 8 July 12pm - 4pm
•   Kingston – Kingston Reading Room
	 Tuesday 9 July 2pm - 6pm
•   Appledore – Appledore Hall
	 Wednesday 10 July 1pm - 5pm
•   Budleigh Salterton – Budleigh Hub
	 Monday 15 July 1pm - 5pm
•   Colyton – Colyton Feoffees’ Town Hall
	 Tuesday 16 July 3pm - 7pm
•   Woolacombe – Woolacombe  

Village Hall
	 Wednesday 17 July 1.30pm - 5.30pm
•   Ashburton – St Lawrence Chapel
	 Monday 22 July 10am - 2pm
•   Porlock – Porlock Village Hall
	 Thursday 25 July 1pm - 5pm
•   Exeter – Exeter Library
	 Monday 29 July 2pm - 6pm
•   Taunton – Taunton Library
	 Tuesday 30 July 1pm - 5pm
•   Plymouth – Central Library
	 Thursday 1 August 10am - 2pm
•   Torquay – Central Library
	 Monday 5 August 11am - 3pm

•   Bideford Library, Bideford
	 Tuesday 6 August 1pm - 5pm
•   Barnstaple – Barnstaple Library
	 Thursday 8 August 1.30pm - 5.30pm
•   Tavistock – Tavistock Library
	 Monday 12 August 11am - 3pm
•   Totnes – Totnes Library
	 Wednesday 14 August 10am - 2pm
•   Sidmouth – Sidmouth Library
	 Thursday 15 August 1pm - 5pm
•   Tiverton – Tiverton Library, Phoenix 

House
	 Monday 19 August 1pm - 5pm
•   Newton Abbot – Passmore Edwards 

Centre, Newton Abbot Library
	 Tuesday 20 August 10am - 2pm
•   Minehead – Minehead Library
	 Thursday 22 August 11am - 3pm
•   Bridgwater – Bridgwater Library
	 Tuesday 27 August 12pm - 4pm
•   Yeovil – Yeovil Library
	 Wednesday 28 August 1pm - 5pm
•   Frome – Frome Library
	 Thursday 29 August 10am - 2pm

You can tell us what you think by:
•   completing the online questionnaire at: www.dsfire.gov.uk 
•   requesting a paper copy of the questionnaire by: 

	 •   emailing us at: safertogetherprogramme@dsfire.gov.uk

	 •   ringing us on: 01392 872347

	 •   writing to us at: Communications and Engagement  
			       Devon & Somerset Fire & Rescue Service 
			       Service Headquarters 
			       The Knowle, Clyst St George 
   			       Exeter, EX3 0NW

1 July – 20 September 2019


